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Summer 2023 Study Camps: Overview 

  

Upper Primary 

Each week on our Primary year round study camp focusses on a different theme through engaging 
materials written specifically for international students.  
 
Our aim is to provide a positive and inclusive environment where children are free to express 
themselves and ask questions. Lessons relate to children’s personal experience, with each child 
being treated as an individual so that language can arise naturally. 
 
Learners will explore age appropriate, relevant topics and tasks that will relate both to their personal 
and academic lives. They will develop the skills that they need to make them confident speakers and 
writers through collaborative, creative and contextualised tasks.  
 
Primary Camps run Monday to Friday, 9.00 a.m. to 1 p.m.  

Date Age/Level Course Name Theme 

Monday 29 May  
–  

Friday 2 June 

10 – 12 
years 

Speak Out: Drama 
and Public 
Speaking 

Stories and plots, 
characterisation, play-

writing, puppets, 
performance 

Monday 5 June  
–  

Friday 9 June 

10 – 12 
years 

Time to Write 
Mini dictionaries, story 
maps, fact files, short 
stories, story books 

Monday 12 June  
–  

Friday 16 June 

10 – 12 
years 

Shout it Out  
Story plots, characters, 

show and tell, persuasion, 
performance 

Monday 19 June  
–  

Friday 23 June 

10 – 12 
years 

Move into Writing 
Success 

Postcards, poems, 
presentations, drafting, 

publishing 

Monday 26 June  
–  

Friday 30 June 
(4-day camp due to 

10 – 12 
years 

Shape Up/ 
Urban Renewal 

Interviews, sports events, 
emails, second conditional 
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Public Holiday on 
Thursday 29 June) 

Monday 3 July  
–  

Friday 7 July 

10 – 12 
years 

Imagine if … / 
Happy Memories 

Stories, reported speech, 
video games, memories, 

speeches 

Monday 10 July  
–  

Friday 14 July 

10 – 12 
years 

Great Inventions/ 
Future Leaders 

Inspirational people, 
leadership, instructions, 

debates 

Monday 17 July  
–  

Friday 21 July 

10 – 12 
years 

Helping Hands/ 
Celebrate 

Animal welfare, 
fundraising, information 

leaflets, videos 

Monday 24 July  
–  

Friday 28 July 

10 – 12 
years 

Amazing World/ 
Go for it 

Nature and wildlife 
photography, success, 

healthy living 

Monday 31 July  
–  

Friday 4 August 

10 – 12 
years 

Things I collect/ 
Sound and Music 

Collectibles, valuables, 
articles, instructions, 

upcycling 

Monday 7 August  
–  

Friday 11 August  
(4-day camp due to 
Public Holiday on 

Wednesday 9 August) 

10 – 12 
years 

The Environment/ 
Travel the World 

Environmental issues, 
articles, persuasion, 

presentations 

Monday 14 August  
–  

Friday 18 August 

10 – 12 
years 

Let’s Explore/ 
Smart Ideas 

Travel diaries, blog posts, 
technology, wildlife 

descriptions 

Monday 21 August  
–  

Friday 25 August 

10 – 12 
years 

Imagine if … / 
Happy Memories 

Stories, reported speech, 
video games, memories, 

speeches 

 


